

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

SPIC House, 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Telefax : 044 - 2235 1098 Website : www.manalipetro.com

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Ref: MPL / SectI / BSE & NSE / E-2 & E-3 / 2018 $31^{\rm st}$ December 2018

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Stock Code: 500268

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051
Stock Code: MANALIPETC

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Share Certificate(s) - reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following intimation(s) about loss of share certificates.

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	Baldeo Das Purohit	C0050080	300	42273	37620755 - 37621054	28.12.2018
2	Priyamvada Bakhle Jt. Vinod Bakhle	C0097095	300	68204	82552057 - 82552356	28.12.2018
3	Swati V Pai Jt. Varadraj R Pai	C0113162	150	82533	85885207 - 85885356	28.12.2018
4	Sivasankara Pillai K R Jt. Indira S Pillai	B0004427	300	11791	28805681 - 28805980	28.12.2018
5	Sajjankumar Choudhary	C0000433	150	28070	33863016 - 33863165	28.12.2018
6	M. Prashanth Bhatt Jt. Padmini Bhat	C0120319	150	88791	87697184 - 87697333	29.12.2018
7	Laila John	C0107909	150	77857	84765607 - 84765756	29.12.2018

Copies of the intimations received from the shareholders are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Kothandaraman Company Secretary

Encl.: as above



Factories:

Plant - 1 : Ponneri High Road, Manali, Chennai - 600 068 Plant - 2 : Sathangadu Village, Manali, Chennai - 600 068

Phone: 044 - 2594 1025 Fax: 044 - 2594 1199 E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com



ANAND KUMAR PUROHIT

35, Sir Hariram Ram Goenka Street

1st floor

Kolkata – 700007

Mob – 9831078592

Emai Id – anandpurohit97@yahoo.com

* 28 DEC 2018 *

DATE: - 07-12-2018

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramanian Building No 1, Club House Road Chennai -600002

Ref:- MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LTD. FOLIO NO.- C0050080
Sub:- TRANSMISSION & ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please note that my Father Late BALDEO DAS PUROHIT Holder 300 shares of Manali Petro chemicals Ltd. in physical has expired on 06-10-2016 I being his only son being Legal Heir.

Further please also note that the physical share scripts has been kept somewhere by my father and are not traceable even after my best efforts.

I therefore request you to kindly send complete procedure of Transmission and issue $\forall \zeta$ Duplicate share certificate.

A copy of Death Certificate of my father and self attested copy of my Pan Card & Aadhaar Card is herewith for your record.

Kindly do the needful.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

(ANAND KUMAR PUROHIT)

MAR-1393101323200077362

December 9, 2018

To
The Registrar,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.
Unit – Manali Petrochemicals Ltd.,
Subramanian Building, No.1, Club House Road,
Chennai 600002

Dear Sir,

Re: Folio No. C0113162 - Duplicate Shares





We seem to have misplaced the Physical share certificate of the shares held by us in the above folio.

Please let us know the procedure of getting the duplicate physical shares issued in our names.

Thanks & Regards,

SWATI PAI

VARADRAJ PAI

9987562333

paivra@gmail.com

27/1-B, Jay Vijay,

Siddharth Nagar,

Goregaon West,

MUMBAI 400104

PRO 602659904

From: K R Sivasankara Pillai

* 2 8 DEC 2018

M/s.Cameo Corporate Services Limited,, Unit:MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LTD, Subramanian Building, No: 1 Club House Road, CHENNAI-600002.

Dear Sirs,

1018

05.10.2018

<u>Sub Request for application to issue Duplicte Share certificate.</u> **My Folio Nos:B0004427.**

With reference to the above subject, we are sorry to inform you that the share certificate issued to us under the folio No:B0004427 – 300 shares has been misplaced/not traceable after we shifted our residence to the new address. (Request for change of address is being sent together with this letter).

We shall be highly obliged, if you could let us know the procedure to be followed to obtain Duplicate share certificate, and send us the format of application together with details of the documents required.

We regret the inconvenience caused to you.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

K.R. SIVASANKARA PILLAI

First Holder.

INDIRA S PILLA

1st Joint holder

By Reg. Ad

Date- 14/12/2018

To, The Registrar,

Sub: Required New Share Certificate

Dear Sir/ Mam,



- 10186

I had invested in <u>Manali Petrochemical LTD</u> past years but today that the same company is not trading/ Exist with same name or face value because of following reason:

- 1. Amalgamation/ Merger
- 2. Change of Name
- 3. Split of Face Value

I am herewith attached Copy of original share certificate along with request form sign by me as well as Attested Aadhar. Kindly check the same folio no. with your record and issue new share certificate after any change either of above mentioned changes during the time passes to my below addresses:

C/o. VSK STORES, Shop No. 5, Amrapalli Flats Common Plot, P. O. Bapunagar Char Rasta, Ahmedabad - 380 024 (Gujarat)

SAJJANKUMAR CHOUDHARY

DATE:21-12-2018 PLACE: UDUPI

FROM.

M PRASHANTH BHAT &
PADMINI BHAT
NAGARAJ, OPP. POST OFFICE,
TALWAR RAMA COMPOUND,
POST-AMBALPADI, UDUPI – 576 103.

TO,

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED, UNIT: MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LTD "SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING", NO. 1, CLUB HOUSE ROAD, CHENNAI - 600 002.

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUB: MERGED SHARES NOT RECIEVED REF: FOLIO NO. C0120319

WITH REFERENCE TO THE ABOVE SUBJECT WE ARE HOLDING 100 SHARES OF U B PETROPRODUCTS LTD (XEROX COPY OF THE SHARE CERTIFICATE IS ENCLOSED FOR YOUR REFERENCE). THIS SAME SHARES MERGED WITH SPIC ORGANICS LTD. SPIC ORGANICS LTD SHARES MERGED WITH MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LTD. AND MANALI PETROCHEMICALS LTD SHARES FACE VALUE REDUCED TO Rs 10/= TO Rs 5/= PAID UP. BUT SO FAR WE ARE NOT RECIVED 150 SHARES OF Rs 5/= PAID UP MANALI PETROCHEMICAL LTD SHARES. IF WE WILL GET NEW SHARES CERTIFICATE WE WILL SURRENDER OUR OLD SHARE CERTIFICATE OF U B PETROPRODUCTS LTD PLEASE INFORM US.

AWAITING FOR YOUR QUIK REPLY,

WITH REGARDS.

(M PRASHANTH BHAT)

(PADMINI BHAT)

10/96

20/12/2018 Caneo Corporate Services 14d; lenai -600002 7 9 DEC 2018 Dear Sir/Madam Subject! Issue of duplicate stone hold 150 Shares under The original please send the provenience obtain a dyplicate certificate my name how aila Juln 12: 97406 99447 Enail: thomas reerap